
24º AZORES / LAWN TENNIS CLUB TOURNAMENT 14 & UNDER 2018 CAT 2

Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

19 MAR 2018
City,Country

Angra Do Heroismo, POR

BS14 - BOYS SINGLES 14 MAIN 
DRAW

Tourn. Key

TE-POR-12A-2018
Referee 

Fabien ALMANZY 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 32 LTU  GAUBAS, Vilius [1]

2 334 POR  PEREIRA, Tiago

3 457 MEX  LEMAITRE VILCHIS, Luca

4 WC 639 POR  MARTINS, Joao

5 269 POR  ROCHA, Henrique

6 Q ESP  CAMARA ALLGAIER, J

7 Q POR  ESTRELA, Pedro

8 109 POR  KENDALL, Jose Luis [6]

9 53 ESP  RODENAS, Pedro [3]

10 208 POR  MARTINS, Diogo

11 Q ITA  ROMANO, Marco

12 Q POR  MARINCAS, Daniel

13 Q FRA  PICHOT, Raphael

14 WC 648 POR  PINHEIRO, Nuno

15 WC POR  NANQUES, Antonio

16 106 SUI  VON MEYENBURG, I [5]

17 115 MEX  PACHECO MENDEZ, R [7]

18 561 POR  BOSCHMANS, Tiago

19 269 ESP  LEON BALEATO, Pepe

20 POR  BARROSO, Andre

21 WC POR  BIGNOTTO, Mateus

22 Q UKR  NAZARENKO, Ilia

23 355 GER  SUEDMEYER, Tom

24 106 POR  MORAIS, Diogo [4]

25 131 FRA  FAUT, Damien [8]

26 195 POR  SARAIVA, Luis Miguel

27 334 POR  DUSSAUBAT, Mathieu

28 222 POR  ISQUEIRO, Ivo

29 145 ESP  GUERRERO ALVAREZ, C

30 Q POR  CORVACEIRA GOMES, G

31 Q 648 POR  MAIA, Joao

32 46 SUI  SCHOEN, Patrick [2]

Round 2

 PEREIRA, Tiago
 6-3 6-4 

 LEMAITRE VILCHIS, Luca
 6-0 6-1 

 CAMARA ALLGAIER, J
 7-6(7) 6-3 

 KENDALL, Jose Luis [6]
 6-0 6-1 

 RODENAS, Pedro [3]
 6-2 7-6(7) 

 MARINCAS, Daniel
 6-4 6-4 

 PINHEIRO, Nuno
 3-6 6-3 6-4 

 VON MEYENBURG, I [5]
 6-0 6-0 

 PACHECO MENDEZ, R [7]
 6-2 6-2 

 LEON BALEATO, Pepe
 6-3 6-1 

 NAZARENKO, Ilia
 6-2 6-1 

 MORAIS, Diogo [4]
 6-2 6-1 

 FAUT, Damien [8]
 6-0 6-4 

 DUSSAUBAT, Mathieu
 6-4 6-1 

 GUERRERO ALVAREZ, C
 6-3 6-2 

 SCHOEN, Patrick [2]
 6-0 6-2 

Quarterfinals

 LEMAITRE VILCHIS, Luca
 6-0 6-3 

 KENDALL, Jose Luis [6]
 6-1 6-2 

 RODENAS, Pedro [3]
 6-0 6-0 

 VON MEYENBURG, I [5]
 6-0 6-2 

 PACHECO MENDEZ, R [7]
 6-1 6-3 

 MORAIS, Diogo [4]
 6-1 3-6 6-3 

 FAUT, Damien [8]
 6-0 3-6 6-4 

 GUERRERO ALVAREZ, C
 6-2 5-7 7-6(3) 

Semifinals

 LEMAITRE VILCHIS, Luca
 7-6(3) 6-4 

 RODENAS, Pedro [3]
 7-5 6-3 

 PACHECO MENDEZ, R [7]
 6-3 6-1 

 GUERRERO ALVAREZ, C
 6-1 6-2 

Final

 RODENAS, Pedro [3]
 6-0 6-0 

 GUERRERO ALVAREZ, C
 6-4 7-6(7) 

 RODENAS, Pedro [3]
 6-2 6-3 

www.tenniseurope.org
# Seeded Players

1 GAUBAS, Vilius
2 SCHOEN, Patrick
3 RODENAS, Pedro
4 MORAIS, Diogo
5 VON MEYENBURG, Ioannis
6 KENDALL, Jose Luis
7 PACHECO MENDEZ, Rodrigo
8 FAUT, Damien

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  18 MAR 2018 18:13 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 LEMAITRE VILCHIS, Luca (MEX)
 Player representatives
 Pedro ESTRELA
 Marco ROMANO
 Signature

 Fabien ALMANZY



24º AZORES / LAWN TENNIS CLUB TOURNAMENT 14 & UNDER 2018 CAT 2

Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

19 MAR 2018
City,Country

Angra Do Heroismo, POR

BS14 - BOYS SINGLES 14 
CONSOLATION CONSOLATION

Tourn. Key

TE-POR-12A-2018
Referee 

Fabien ALMANZY 
Round 1

 SARAIVA, Luis Miguel [1]
 

 Bye
 

 BARROSO, Andre
 

 CORVACEIRA GOMES, Guilherme
 

 SUEDMEYER, Tom [4]
 

 BOSCHMANS, Tiago
 

 PICHOT, Raphael
 

 BIGNOTTO, Mateus
 

 MAIA, Joao
 

 ESTRELA, Pedro
 

 Bye
 

 ROCHA, Henrique [3]
 

 NANQUES, Antonio
 

 MARTINS, Joao
 

 Bye
 

 MARTINS, Diogo [2]
 

Quarterfinals

 SARAIVA, Luis Miguel [1]
 

 CORVACEIRA GOMES, Guilherme
 6-1 6-4 

 BOSCHMANS, Tiago
 w.o.

 PICHOT, Raphael
 6-1 6-0 

 MAIA, Joao
 6-1 6-4 

 ROCHA, Henrique [3]
 

 MARTINS, Joao
 6-0 6-0 

 MARTINS, Diogo [2]
 

Semifinals

 SARAIVA, Luis Miguel [1]
 w.o.

 BOSCHMANS, Tiago
 6-7(9) 6-4 6-0 

 ROCHA, Henrique [3]
 6-0 6-2 

 MARTINS, Diogo [2]
 6-2 6-0 

Final

 SARAIVA, Luis Miguel [1]
 6-2 6-3 

 MARTINS, Diogo [2]
 1-6 6-3 6-2 

 SARAIVA, Luis Miguel [1]
 6-3 2-6 6-0 

www.tenniseurope.org
# Seeded Players

1 SARAIVA, Luis Miguel
2 MARTINS, Diogo
3 ROCHA, Henrique
4 SUEDMEYER, Tom

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  18 MAR 2018 18:13 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 LEMAITRE VILCHIS, Luca (MEX)
 Player representatives
 Pedro ESTRELA
 Marco ROMANO
 Signature

 Fabien ALMANZY


